Trail de Donzac
Dimanche 8 juin 2014
Trail 9 km

Nom prénom
1 MARQUIS PATRICE
2 DAJEAN GUILLAUME
3 SAZY Sébastien
4 FEAU ETIENNE
5 DELAGE DAVID
6 LORIOT ARNAUD
7 ABADIE PIERRE
8 CORDONNIER Sébastien
9 CAMPANER FREDERIC
10 LOTTA ALAIN
11 BENAGLIA Didier
12 LORIOT NICOLAS
13 TYLUTKI Annie Marie
14 PHILIPPON Pascal
15 PERRY XAVIER
16 GAUA JEAN MICHEL
17 FOUCAULT VINCENT
18 BRONDEAU SIMON
19 BOUARD Christelle
20 ROUCHY CAROLE
21 CARBONNIER BERNARD
22 PORTE Léa
23 MELNIK SERGE
24 BONNIN Cuyril
25 LAMOLLE JEAN PIERRE
26 SABY NATHALIE
27 DUPRAT Fanny
28 LACHEREST MARC
29 HUGON CHRISTINE
30 BILLIERES Lydia
31 HAIN Harold
32 ESTEVE CAROLE
33 DE LANG MARTINE
34 DELPOUYS Servanne
35 MONESTES Nathalie
36 MONESTES Francois
37 MEYER Christian
38 AOUSTIN AURELIA
39 RESSEGUIER DENIS
40 SEGUENI CINDY
41 GRANDCOIN Olivier

Temps

0:32:32,19
0:34:08,83
0:37:34,25
0:37:34,92
0:37:35,22
0:38:13,01
0:41:23,59
0:41:30,22
0:42:05,65
0:42:41,73
0:42:51,35
0:44:26,84
0:44:38,59
0:44:39,24
0:45:48,66
0:46:57,69
0:48:19,28
0:48:19,73
0:48:24,47
0:49:02,32
0:49:16,19
0:49:28,59
0:49:41,07
0:50:50,47
0:51:35,76
0:53:06,54
0:53:10,72
0:56:01,57
0:56:52,87
0:57:16,00
0:57:16,50
0:57:57,90
0:57:58,95
0:58:16,62
0:59:02,14
0:59:15,32
1:03:15,92
1:03:16,21
1:04:54,87
1:05:41,30
1:13:03,03

Cat

V1H
V2H
V1H
JUH
SEH
SEH
SEH
SEH
V1H
V1H
V2H
SEH
SEF
SEH
V1H
V2H
SEH
SEH
SEF
V1F
SEH
JUF
V2H
SEH
V2H
V1F
SEF
V2H
V2F
V1F
SEH
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V2H
V2H
SEF
V3H
SEF
V1H

/cat
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Vitesse
16,60 Km/h
15,81 Km/h
14,37 Km/h
14,37 Km/h
14,37 Km/h
14,13 Km/h
13,05 Km/h
13,01 Km/h
12,83 Km/h
12,65 Km/h
12,60 Km/h
12,15 Km/h
12,10 Km/h
12,09 Km/h
11,79 Km/h
11,50 Km/h
11,18 Km/h
11,17 Km/h
11,16 Km/h
11,01 Km/h
10,96 Km/h
10,91 Km/h
10,87 Km/h
10,62 Km/h
10,47 Km/h
10,17 Km/h
10,15 Km/h
9,64 Km/h
9,49 Km/h
9,43 Km/h
9,43 Km/h
9,32 Km/h
9,31 Km/h
9,27 Km/h
9,15 Km/h
9,11 Km/h
8,54 Km/h
8,53 Km/h
8,32 Km/h
8,22 Km/h
7,39 Km/h

Equipe Duo

TEAM 12
CORBARIEU
AFCF Foulayronnes

AC FUMEL

beauville no team trail
beauville no team trail

FOULEES DE RIVES

AVENIR VALENCE

ASPTT AGEN

CABBE

CABBE Les Duo Dondassiens

CABBE Les Duo Dondassiens

BNT

PSNO Le duo des noms

PSNO Le duo des noms
GIGOUZAC
GIGOUZAC

PNSO

La passion du running



	Scratch trail 9

